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Jarvamaa talvised meistrivoistlused

Naised

50m jooks
Grit “Sadeiko
Reelika Pihlak
Kaisa Linno
Helena Tammik
Liina Liblik
Kati Pajuman
Helin Kasela
Kerli Tuul
Britta Jaarats
Tuuli Jentson

600m jooks
Liina Liblik

Kerli Tuul
Helena Tammik

Paigalt kolmikhiipe
Ann Hiiemaa

Grit “Sadeiko

Britta Jaarats
Reelika Pihlak

Kaisa Linno

Tuuli Jentson

Kati Pajuman

Korgushiipe
Ann Hiiemaa
Kati Pajuman
Helin Kasela
Kaisa Linno

Kuulitéuge 3kg sisekuul
07.01.88 Turi G

Marit Mand

Grit “Sadeiko
Ann Hiiemaa
Britta Jaarats
Helena Tammik

Mehed

50m jooks
Edgar Niglas
Taavi Unt
Andre Jaanimée
Veikko Valang
[Imar Koppel
Kristo Laasik
Tarmo Saar
Priit Karner
Taavi Suurkivi

29.07.1989 Tlri MG
30.04.1989 Paide UG
30.04.1990 Turi MG
18.04.1988 Koeru Kk
14.03.1987 Tiri G
6.08.1990 Tiri G
26.06.1989 Paide UG
28.03.1987 Paide UG
10.06.1990 Tiri G

14.03.1987 Turi G _
28.03.1987 Paide UG
18.04.1988 Koeru Kk

11.12.1987 Paide UG
29.07.1989 Turi MG
10.06.1990 Tiri G
30.04.1989 Paide UG
30.04.1990 Turi MG

6.08.1990 Turi G

11.12.1987 Paide UG
6.08.1990 Tiri G

26.06.1989 Paide UG

30.04.1990 Turi MG

29.07.1989 Tiri MG
11.12.1987 Paide UG
10.06.1990 Tiri G
18.04.1988 Koeru Kk

26.06.1986 Vaatsa
7.10.1987 Vaatsa
24.12.1983 TUri
28.07.1988 Turi G
8.01.1988 Turi MG
24.12.1986 Vaatsa
3.03.1983 Koeru
28.04.1985 Sarevere
25.12.1989 Vaatsa

6,76
7,14
7,16
7,25
7,28
7,31
7,31
7,40
7,41
7,45

2.16,7
2254
2.45,6

7.63
7.36
7.08
7.02
6.98
6.52
6.40

1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40

12.52
11.66
11.62
10.53
8.35

6,03
6,34
6,46
6,45
6,49
6,52
6,54
6,58
6,61

Sareveres 05.02.05

6,72
6,99
7,30
7,42

5,99
6,28
6,43
6,47
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Ott Talvik

Alar Saar
Marion Adusoo
Taniel Tegelmann
Lennar Sild
Martin Adusoo
Timar Saar
Priit Nigols
Egon Hiob
Alar Jaas
Harmin Kikkas
Sander Kotsar

55m tokkejooks
Ott Talvik

Tarmo Saar

Alar Saar

Timar Saar

800m jooks
Andre Jaaniméae
Marion Adusoo
Taavi Unt
Andrei Stepanov
Martin Adusoo

Paigalt kolmikhiipe
Edgar Niglas
Asso Prii

Ott Talvik

Tarmo Saar
Kristo Laasik
Timar Saar
Veikko Valang
lImar Koppel
Taniel Tegelmann
Alar Saar

Taavi Suurkivi
Lennar Sild
Rauno Méand
Egon Hiob

Priit Nigols

Korgushiipe
Asso Prii

Edgar Niglas
Taniel Tegelmann
Timar Saar

Alar Saar

Priit Nigols

Kuulitéuge 6 kg sisekuul

Andrei Stepanov
Lennar Sild

Ott Talvik
Tarmo Saar

11.01.1983 Koeru
28.11.1981 Koeru
13.10.1984 Koeru
22.07.1989 Turi MG
16.06.1986 Turi G
10.11.1986 Koeru
17.09.1980 Koeru
01.12.1988 Tiri MG
3.09.1978 Paide
25.02.1988 Turi MG
1.11.1989 Tiri MG
2.09.1993 Laupa

11.01.1983 Koeru

3.03.1983 Koeru
28.11.1981 Koeru
17.09.1980 Koeru

24.12.1983 Tdri
13.10.1984 Koeru
7.10.1987 Vaatsa
14.02.1985 Tri
10.11.1986 Koeru

26.06.1986 Vaatsa
18.04.1986 Paide UG
11.01.1983 Koeru
3.03.1983 Koeru
24.12.1986 Vaatsa
17.09.1980 Koeru
28.07.1988 Turi G
8.01.1988 Tiri MG
22.07.1989 Turi MG
28.11.1981 Koeru
25.12.1989 Vaatsa
16.06.1986 Turi G
12.12.1990 Tiri G
3.09.1978 Paide
01.12.1988 Turi MG

18.04.1986 Paide UG
26.06.1986 Vaatsa
22.07.1989 Tiri MG
17.09.1980 Koeru
28.11.1981 Koeru
01.12.1988 Turi MG

14.02.1985 T{iri

16.06.1986 Turi G
11.01.1983 Koeru
3.03.1983 Koeru

6,61
6,64
6,65
6,67
6,70
6,70
6,71
6,81
6,92
6,94
7,12
7,52

8,20
8,26
8,86
9,09

2.34,8
2.37,5
2.39,1
2.40,1
2.46,4

8.73
8.66
8.45
8.31
8.23
8.09
8.01
7.90
7.81
7.74
7.64
7.53
7.50
7.44
7.43

1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65

16.04
14.04
11.48
11.32
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Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 11.17

Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Vaatsa 11.05
Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Turi MG 10.74
Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 10.63
lImar Koppel 8.01.1988 Tiri MG 9.27
Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Vaatsa 8.57
Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Tiri MG 12.47 5kg

Peakohtunik Veiko Valang



